
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 
45 
82 
72 
21 
43 

808 
191 
88 
6 

25 
40 

67 
38 
37 
2 

Class Name 
NESTOR FERENS - FPRA 
CARLOS ANDREY JUNIOR 
ANTONIO MANDALOZZO - FAUESC 
LEANDRO FERREIRA - FAUESC 
WEVERTTON MARQUES 
MARCOS ANTONIO VERTUOSO - FPRA 
RARAEL MULLER - FAUESC 
EDSON R. OLIVEIRA 
LUCAS MARTINS 
ANDRIO STELMACH - FPRA 
ADALBERTO URBANETZ 

JOSE GALVÃO 
PAULO ROSSETTI - FAUESC 
WESLEY PIVA - FAUESC 
SAMURAI SAM 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

4 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
14:51.366 

15:05.071 

15:13.474 

15:28.244 

15:30.107 

14:56.725 

14:58.739 

15:03.545 

15:03.903 

15:16.179 

14:57.003 

8:26.054 

2:54.197 

6:47.268 

Diff 

13.705 
22.108 
36.878 
38.741 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

12 Laps 
15 Laps 
15 Laps 

Best Tm 
51.810 
52.039 
53.103 
54.112 
53.978 
55.014 
55.580 
55.253 
54.764 
55.914 
53.518 

54.861 
2:04.444 
5:57.406 

In Lap 
15 
16 
12 
8 

15 
5 
5 

15 
12 
12 
8 

3 
1 
1 
0 

Equipe 

ALLIGATORS / BODEBROWN 

SIMOES RACING 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.705 

Avg. Speed 

80,775 

Best Lap Tm 

51.810 

Best Speed 

86,856 

Best Lap by 

45 - NESTOR FERENS - FPRA 
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 COPA SUPER PARANA DE KART 2018 3a Etapa 
 FEKA 

2a BATERIA -  FEKA 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:01:03 

KARTODROMO RACELAND  1,250 km 

16/06/2018 13:00 
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